The United States Figure Skating Association

Scheduled Times

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:19 AM

11:35 AM

11:47 AM

12:21 PM

12:33 PM

12:49 PM

1:04 PM

1:16 PM

2:11 PM

2:29 PM

2:49 PM

3:18 PM

3:40 PM

4:05 PM

High School Final Competition

Dearborn Mi

Saturday April 1, 2017

National Anthem & Announcements

Beginner Comp. Moves
Pre-Juvenile Comp. Moves

Preliminary Comp.Moves
Pre-Preliminary Comp. Moves

Pre-Juvenile Moves in the Field
Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field
Juvenile Moves in the Field

Open Juvenile FS
Beginner TT FS
Pre-Preliminary FS
Pre-duvenile Entertainment
Preliminary Light Entertainment

Pre-Bronze Solo Dance
Bronze - Solo Dance

Pre-Silver Solo Dance
Silver Solo Dance

Gold Solo Dance
International Silver Dance

Intermediate Moves in the Field
Novice Moves in the Field

Senior Moves in the Field
Junior Moves in the Field

Intermediate Ladies - Short Program
Senior Ladies Short Program

Novice Ladies Short Program

Pre-Juvenile Duet
Preliminary Duet
Pre-Juvenile FS

Intermediate Ladies FS
Senior Ladies FS

Novice Ladies FS

PrePreliminary FS TT
Preliminary FS TT



4:30 PM Juvenile Interpretive FS
Young Adult Interpretive
Novice Dramatic Entertainment

5:03 PM Pre-Juvenile FS TT
Juvenile FSTT
Intermediate FS TT

5:29 PM Senior Duet
Young Adult Dramatic Enterainment



