The United States Figure Skating Association

High School Final Competition Dearborn MI

Saturday April 1, 2017

	, ,
Scheduled Times	
11:00 AM	National Anthem & Announcements
11:10 AM	Beginner Comp. Moves Pre-Juvenile Comp. Moves
11:19 AM	Preliminary Comp.Moves Pre-Preliminary Comp. Moves
11:35 AM	Pre-Juvenile Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field Juvenile Moves in the Field
11:47 AM	Open Juvenile FS Beginner TT FS Pre-Preliminary FS Pre-Juvenile Entertainment Preliminary Light Entertainment
12:21 PM	Pre-Bronze Solo Dance Bronze - Solo Dance
12:33 PM	Pre-Silver Solo Dance Silver Solo Dance
12:49 PM	Gold Solo Dance International Silver Dance
1:04 PM	Intermediate Moves in the Field Novice Moves in the Field
1:16 PM	Senior Moves in the Field Junior Moves in the Field
2:11 PM	Intermediate Ladies - Short Program Senior Ladies Short Program
2:29 PM	Novice Ladies Short Program
2:49 PM	Pre-Juvenile Duet Preliminary Duet Pre-Juvenile FS
3:18 PM	Intermediate Ladies FS Senior Ladies FS
3:40 PM	Novice Ladies FS
4:05 PM	PrePreliminary FS TT Preliminary FS TT

4:30 PM	Juvenile Interpretive FS
	Young Adult Interpretive
	Novice Dramatic Entertainment
5:03 PM	Pre-Juvenile FS TT
	Juvenile FS TT
	Intermediate FS TT
5:29 PM	Senior Duet
	Young Adult Dramatic Enterainment